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5/22/2022
P221420013  00:25
P221420017  00:29
P221420018  00:30
P221420023  00:43
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P221420225 10:40
P221420228 10:48
P221420236  11:00
P221420237  11:02
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P221420265 11:36
P221420276  11:52
P221420282  11:59
P221420285  12:03
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OA220001086 1713P

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC

LOUD PARTY
UNWANTED GUEST
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
PARKER

OUT INVESTIGATE

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
BRIDGEHEAD/UNDER THE RR TRACKS
30 Block CALLA CT, OAK

300 Block HILL AV, OAK

400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK

600 Block LONGMONT DR, OAK

400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK

Not Available

2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
SUBWAY OAK, OAK

BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
AMBERWIND CIR/RIVERROCK DR
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

MAIN ST/HONEY LN, OAK

90 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK

200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
GRAND CANYON CR/LASSEN WY, OAK
4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

P221420286  12:04 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE LOS ARBOLES SCHOOL, OAK
P221420291 12:16 RTF  OA220001087 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221420293 12:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P221420317 12:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P221420327 12:59 WRN * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P221420374 14:13 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P221420398 14:36 AIC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 30 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
P221420414  14:53 UTL * LOST LOST PROPERTY SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P221420424 15:.03 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P221420428 15:08 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P221420444  15:40 ARR 0OA220001089 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK

P221420445 1540 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221420451 1544 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P221420472  16:05 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CANADA VALLEY RD/LONE TREE WY, BRE
P221420473 15559 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block BOB WHITE CT, OAK
P221420493 16:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK
P221420498 16:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221420504 16:50 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 4600 Block MAMMOTH LN
P221420508 16:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FRAN/RUTHER

P221420523 17:22 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK

P221420547 17:59 UNF * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P221420548 18:02 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P221420552 18:.06 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE VINTAGE PKWY

P221420602 19:02 UNF * 602 TRESPASS 20 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221420608 19:18
P221420634  19:54
P221420645  20:08
P221420667  20:35
P221420671  20:46
P221420675  20:52
P221420680 21:00
P221420694  21:16
P221420695 21:17
P221420730 22:18
P221420731  22:17
P221420747  22:36
P221420753  22:55
P221420769  23:46
P221420772  23:57
5/23/2022
P221430013  00:45
P221430018  01:03
P221430024  01:27
P221430025 01:28
P221430028  01:31
P221430029  01:31
P221430032 01:36
P221430033  01:40
P221430034  01:41
P221430037 01:47
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CON
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1033A
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LOUD MUSIC
LOUD MUSIC
CVC NON MOVER
HARASSMENT
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK
4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
DEAD END SELLERS
COOL/RIVER RO

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

LOUD MUSIC
ALARM AUDIBLE
CvC MOVER
TRAFFIC HAZARD

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

CvC MISC
LOITERING
WARRANT ARREST

CVC NON MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK

500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

EMPIRE AV/CHRISTY ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD JWO JERSEY ISLAND RD, |
MAIN/CYPRESS

TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
BLUESTONE DR/DUNMORE, OAK
ARCO/BRIDGEHEAD

MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

BACK PLOT OF LUCKYS

AMPM MAIN ST/CYPRESS RD
DOWNTOWN OAKLEY

LAUREL BALL FIELDS

JERSEY ISLAND RD

CHURCH OF LATER-DAY SAINTS
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221430039 01:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL
P221430040 01:53 CON * T Traffic Stop EMPIRE AV/MEEKS LN, OAK
P221430042 01:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P221430044 01:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 7-11 OHARA/LAUREL
P221430046 02:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P221430051 02:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/NEROLY
P221430054 02:29 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAURERL/BROWN
P221430058 02:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK U HAUL, MAIN ST
P221430059 02:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK POWER MART
P221430067 03:33 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P221430073 04:04 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P221430083 05:16 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BROWNSTONE RD/ANDERSON LN, OAK
P221430095 06:13 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4300 Block SILVERADO DR, OAK
P221430102 06:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221430137 08:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P221430146 08:13 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P221430147 08:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P221430158 08:33 CON * 415H HARASSMENT Not Available
P221430163 08:41 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P221430181 08:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221430192 09:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHASE BANK
P221430212 09:24 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221430254 10:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P221430292 10:36 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK

P221430294 10:39 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE E CYPRESS RD/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAF



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221430296 10:43 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK
P221430315 10:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK
P221430381 12.07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK

P221430390 12:24 RTF  OA220001094 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE ¢ AUTOZONE OAK, OAK

P221430391 12:28 WRN * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P221430401 1241 ARR  OA220001095 23152 DUI MISD EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P221430436  13:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P221430445 13:20 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P221430482 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK

P221430503 13:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P221430539 14:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P221430575 15:16 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P221430590 15:28 CON * 1712 PARKER 4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
P221430591 1529 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221430638 16:13 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P221430646 16:18 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE BAYVIEW DR/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P221430717 17:29 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221430720 17:35 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P221430727 17:43 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P221430729 17:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FALL LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P221430749 18:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BEH SHELL MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P221430751 18:09 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P221430761 18:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P221430805 19:30 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P221430807 19:34 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SHADY OAK DR/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221430818  19:50
P221430823  20:06
P221430835 20:18
P221430837  20:19
P221430873  21:21
P221430891  21:48
P221430909 22:46
P221430916  22:56
P221430921  23:07
P221430936  23:34
P221430938  23:38
P221430944  23:49
5/24/2022
P221440009 00:14
P221440017  00:28
P221440022  00:39
P221440027  00:57
P221440029 01:04
P221440037 01:33
P221440056  02:18
P221440070  02:49
P221440072  02:53
P221440079  03:17
P221440083  03:37
P221440086  03:43
P221440091  04:27
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CON
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STC
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CON
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Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

SUPP
1739
1711
INFO
488
1734
WC
1059
1059
1711
SVEH

415H

1711
59
1033A
1711
59
59
59
1059
1059
1059
95
59
59

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO SHADY OAK DR/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

CVC NON MOVER
BEAT INFO

PETTY THEFT
CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

HARASSMENT

CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
Traffic Stop
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
BRENTWOOD BL/LONE TREE WY, BRE
300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK

300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

UHAUL

SUMMER LAKE

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
CREEKSIDE WY/CENTURY WY, OAK
500 Block WHITEHALL CT, OAK

BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
LUCKYS

BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

AMPM AREA BRIDGEHEAD
AMAZON

BAC BANK

UHAUL

EMERSON RANCH AND GOLDEN STATE PI

2100 Block LAUREL AVE
WALNUT DR/ALMOND DR, OAK
OAKLEY REC CENTER
GARDINA AREA



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221440094 04:37 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK SECURITY
P221440100 05:04 CON * 59 CHECK SCHEER SECURITY, OAK
P221440141 07:03 CON * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY 20 Block MEGAN CT, OAK
P221440161 07:35 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P221440186 08:04 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P221440191 08:10 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221440216 08:35 STC * 1776 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY Ct FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P221440225 08:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEPORT CT/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P221440258 09:12 RTF OA220001096 488SL SHOPLIFT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P221440263 09:16 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P221440306 09:46 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 20 Block TIPTON CT, OAK
P221440315 09:51 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P221440325 10:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P221440335 10:07 CON * 602 TRESPASS 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P221440358 10:27 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P221440380 10:47 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P221440405 11:06 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 3800 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P221440409 11:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK
P221440435 11:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SIMONI RANCH RD/LITTLE RANCH CR, OAl

P221440451 11:55 RTF  OA220001097 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

P221440452 11:56 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221440533 13:19 RTF  OA220001098 475 COUNTERFEIT BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P221440534 13:22 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER CHIATNI/LORENZ

P221440551 13:33 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221440558 13:40 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P221440570 13:50 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK FRANK HENGEL WY/MURILLO CT, OAK
P221440582 14:00 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P221440587 14:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P221440606 14:20 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221440607 14:22 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4200 Block RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P221440638 14:47 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block SONNET CT
P221440645 14:56 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P221440683 15:42 WRN * 1712 PARKER BURGUNDY DR/SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P221440694 15:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P221440708 16:09 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P221440724 16:28 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P221440725 16:27 RTF OA220001099 422 TERRORIST THREATS MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P221440726 16:28 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P221440740 16:40 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P221440762 16:59 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 40 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P221440770 17:07 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P221440777 17:08 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P221440859 1853 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P221440879 19:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P221440884 19:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P221440891 1941 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/E HOME ST, OAK
P221440898 1950 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P221440899 19:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK
P221440904 19:56 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block SONNET CT, OAK

P221440908 20:00 STC * 602 TRESPASS 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221440916 20:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221440938 20:53 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
P221440969 21:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P221440977 21:42 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P221440987 22:07 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK
P221440996 22:24 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P221441003 22:30 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BRIDGEHEAD SHELL
P221441007 22:35 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS
P221441010 22:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/EL MONTE DR, OAK
P221441032 23:12 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK SHELL GAS
P221441033 23:12 CON * 95 Traffic Stop LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P221441040 23:22 CON = 59 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P221441048 23:28 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P221441052 23:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P221441057 23:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P221441059 23:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P221441060 23:53 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK AMAZON
P221441065 23:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
5/25/2022
P221450002 00:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P221450012 00:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P221450015 00:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RUBENS APARTMENTS
P221450017 00:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMMERSON RANCH GOLDEN STATE PKW'

P221450021 00:58 ARR OA220001100 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P221450035 01:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block TEAL CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221450057 03:17 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P221450076 04:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P221450085 05:22 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4400 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P221450088 05:31 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P221450091 05:43 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P221450097 06:13 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1800 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P221450098 06:16 RTF  OA220001101 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VEH 4000 Block WILBUR AV,

P221450157 07:38 RTF  OA220001103 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 5400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P221450198 08:11 CON * 1712 PARKER 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P221450211 08:19 STC * 1740F FIELD TRAINING NRG

P221450232 08:39 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P221450237 08:43 STC * 1776 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY CI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P221450277 09:06 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221450322 09:47 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P221450335 09:54 UTL * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3100 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
P221450359 10:13 RTF  OA220001104 459M MISC BURGLARY Not Available

P221450399 10:43 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E CYPRESS RD/E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P221450423 11:03 CON * 594 VANDALISM 600 Block HEATHROW DR, OAK
P221450461 11:41 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available

P221450469 11:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221450497 12:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P221450498 12:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P221450501 12:224 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRONHOUSE ELEMENTARY
P221450502 12:23 STC * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY BAYVIEW DR/WATERFORD WY, OAK

P221450503 12:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221450506  12:29
P221450510  12:35
P221450517  12:40
P221450520 12:42
P221450522  12:41
P221450529  12:48
P221450530  12:50
P221450541 13:01
P221450568  13:20
P221450569  13:22
P221450581 13:25
P221450606 13:44
P221450614  13:52
P221450630 14:04
P221450646  14:22
P221450682  14:58
P221450687  15:00
P221450706  15:18
P221450710  15:22
P221450721 15:32
P221450746  15:44
P221450752  15:47
P221450753 15:48
P221450788  16:31
P221450818  17:03
P221450821 17:07

AIC

STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
CON
uTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
uTL

uTL

CON
uTL

CON
CON

OA220001105 1713P

* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1719
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* STC

* 23103
* 1033
* 1744
* 1744
* 415H
* 1744
* 415NBR
* 1710
* 1711
* 911UNK
* STC

* 1744
* 415H
* 1033A
* 1744

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

ACCIDENT PROPERTY POST OFFICE OAK, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
HARASSMENT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
NEIGHBOR DISPUTE
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
HARASSMENT
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY

100 Block CHERRY WY, OAK
GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/SANDMOUND BL, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

600 Block HEATHROW DR, OAK

4500 Block OHARA AV, BRE

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK

LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/SANDMOUND BL, OAK
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK

30 Block HILL AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221450841 17:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221450856 17:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/HARVEST DR, OAK
P221450860 17:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER HARVEST CT/HARVEST CR, OAK
P221450867 17:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221450873 18:06 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC HILL AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P221450884 18:13 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221450901 18:36 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 2200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P221450919 18:58 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
P221450922 19:.00 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P221450941 19:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P221450959 19:43 ARR 0OA220001107 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P221450969 19:57 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP FERNWOOD CT/FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P221450975 20:07 UTL * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (800 Block DARIGOLD WY, OAK

P221450988 20:16 RTF  OA220001106 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 20 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

P221450992 20:21 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block GOLDEN STATE PKWY, OAK
P221451000 20:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P221451023 21:04 STC ~ STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221451038 21:26 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P221451045 21:41 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P221451051 21:54 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

P221451054 21:55 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221451066  22:12 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221451069 22:15 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221451072 22:19 RTF  OA220001108 602 TRESPASS AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK

P221451087 22:46 ARR 0OA220001109 1760 WARRANT ARREST AMPM ON MAIN



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221451094 22:53 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
5/26/2022
P221460003 00:08 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS AREA
P221460005 00:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P221460016  00:38 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P221460020 00:58 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P221460040 01:53 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK SCHEER SECURITY
P221460041 01:51 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P221460050 02:17 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK WILDCAT AREA
P221460054 02:23 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P221460059 02:44 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4400 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P221460064 03:00 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK CHASE BANK
P221460067 03:20 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221460075 03:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

P221460091 04:45 RTF  OA220001111 1792 DEATH NON/CRIMINAL 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK

P221460094 05:.06 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221460101 05:36 CIT * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

P221460134 07:15 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MORNING GLORY WY/SHADY OAK DR, OA
P221460217 08:28 CAN * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P221460220 08:32 STC * 1740 TRAINING 90 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P221460224 08:33 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221460228 08:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221460270 09:00 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 700 Block LA BREA WY, OAK

P221460365 10:38 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 100 Block LEPRINO CR, OAK

P221460375 10:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221460379 10:51 DNA * 1776 SCHOOL ASSEMBLY Ct FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P221460453 12:.04 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P221460465 12:14 RTF  OA220001112 1718 TOW STAR ST/2ND ST, OAK

P221460467 12:06 ARR 0OA220001113 1760 WARRANT ARREST MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P221460521 13:.07 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD BIG BREAK RD/BNSF, OAK

P221460523 13:08 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221460532 13:14 UTL * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

P221460552 13:35 RTF  OA220001114 1712 PARKER CAROL LN/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P221460574 13:58 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P221460576  14:.00 UTL * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK
P221460617 14:45 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221460637 156:12 STC * wcC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221460643 1518 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221460644 15118 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

P221460645 15:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER SAUTERNE WY/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P221460646 1522 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P221460658 15:37 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221460697 16:17 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

P221460707 16:36 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MCDONALDS

P221460710 16:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P221460725 17:.06 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P221460750 17:41 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P221460765 17:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221460769 18:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P221460778 18:.05 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

P221460787 18119 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221460800 18:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P221460808 18:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK/SO MAIN
P221460810 18:32 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P221460813 18:35 CON * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE INFO MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P221460829 18:55 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P221460832 18:55 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK

P221460833 18:59 ARR 0OA220001115 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1400 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK

P221460834 18:57 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P221460855 19:31 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 600 Block BELFONTE ST, OAK
P221460867 19:51 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P221460886 20:21 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221460899 20:49 STC * 415L LOITERING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P221460913 21:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221460916  21:14 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block CROWN PEAK WY, ANT
P221460954 22:15 CON * 59 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS

P221460955 22:18 CON * 95 Traffic Stop SKIPPOLINIS OFF VINTAGE
P221461001 23144 UTL * 415L LOITERING AMPM OAK, OAK

P221461003 23:46 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
5/27/2022

P221470080 04:14 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/DELANEY PKWY, OAK
P221470093 0549 STC * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA( 2200 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

P221470098 06:07 RTF  OA220001116 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P221470103 06:21 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P221470109 07:04 STC * 1740F FIELD TRAINING 1400 Block SALLY RIDE DR, CON

P221470179 08:39 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221470180  08:41
P221470189  08:50
P221470203  09:02
P221470213  09:16
P221470221  09:28
P221470229  09:35
P221470242  09:42
P221470250  09:48
P221470253  09:52
P221470263  09:59
P221470290 10:18
P221470337  10:58
P221470347  11:05
P221470350 11:10
P221470384  11:31
P221470416  11:59
P221470433 12:16
P221470450 12:38
P221470455  12:43
P221470466  12:50
P221470478  13:02
P221470497  13:20
P221470499  13:22
P221470502 13:24
P221470503 13:26
P221470514  13:36

STC
CON
UTL
STC
UTL
ARR
UTL
CON
UTL
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
UTL
CON
CON
CIT
CON
UTL
CIT
CIT
CAN
STC
UTL
CON

OA220001117

*

Oakley Police Department

1776
1719
23103
1744
1744
23152
1744
1734
CIVIL
1744
1732
1033A
1744
1744
1744
1734
1033F
1711
CIVIL
1744
1711
1711
1744
1702
911UNK

1776

Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY Ct FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

SUSP PERSON STOP
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

CIVIL PROBLEM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

EMERSON RANCH WY/E CYPRESS RD, OA
TACO BELL OAK, OAK

4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

ALARM FALSE

CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL PROBLEM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
911 HANGUP

500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAk
Not Available

2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK

EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
SPOTTED HEN CT/MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

4700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY Ct FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/22/22 - 05/28/22

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P221470544 14:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P221470545 14114 UTL * 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC IV 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P221470546  14:15 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P221470574  14:34 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P221470585 14:44 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P221470588 14:43 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P221470597 14:55 RTF  OA220001118 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY EMPIRE/JP HOLLY

P221470603  14:57 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P221470610 15:.03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221470618 15:.07 UTL * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 100 Block CHERRY WY, OAK
P221470669 15:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block EDGEWOOD CT, OAK
P221470697 16:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 3900 Block HARVESTER

P221470700 16:47 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P221470705 16:50 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P221470742 17:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P221470782 18:44 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  GOLDEN STATE PKWY/RIVERROCK DR, O
P221470806 19:16 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P221470816  19:22 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P221470858 20:12 STC * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P221470864 20:20 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221470894 20:52 RTF  OA220001119 1790 DEATH 10 Block GENESCO ST, OAK
P221470931 21:35 ARR 0OA220001120 23152 DUI MISD OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P221470937 21:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P221470952 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY CORP YARD

P221470954 22:08 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
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EST. 1999
P221470967 22:25 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P221470982 22:48 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P221470998 23:13 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 100 Block SANDY LN, OAK
P221470999 23:17 CON = 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P221471010 23:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMPIRE/NEROLY
P221471021 23:49 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
5/28/2022
P221480003 00:04 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P221480026 00:46 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P221480032 00:58 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P221480045 01:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P221480046 01:33 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block LEPRINO CR, OAK
P221480047 01:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P221480051 01:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P221480053 02:00 STC * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P221480058 02:15 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block GENESCO ST, OAK
P221480067 02:55 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block GENESCO ST, OAK
P221480083 04:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P221480093 05:29 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block SANDMOUND BL, OAK
P221480099 06:05 RTF OA220001122 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P221480100 06:07 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P221480117 07:21 UNF * 602 TRESPASS 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P221480161 08:51 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CHERRY WY, OAK
P221480179 09:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P221480187 09:20 STC OA220001124 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P221480192 09:25 STC * 1712 PARKER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P221480194 09:26 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block GOLDEN STATE PKWY, OAK
P221480209 09:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CIVIC CENTER PLAZA
P221480214 09:55 CAN = 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block DIMOCK ST, OAK
P221480219 10:04 RTF OA220001125 10851 VEHICLE THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221480256 11:01 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P221480271 11:19 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS/EMPIRE
P221480284 11:29 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P221480301 11:43 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SELLERES/CYPRESS
P221480325 12:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAK
P221480329 12:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P221480368 13:05 RTF OA220001126 470 FORGERY 20 Block OTSEGO ST, OAK
P221480375 13:18 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P221480378 13:26 RTF  OA220001127 1731 FOUND PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P221480384 13:35 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC MALLARD LN/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P221480417 14:31 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P221480460 15:20 RTF  OA220001128 1709A MISSING ADULT Not Available

P221480470 156:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

P221480492 15149 UTL * 374 LITTER 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P221480502 15:59 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221480510 16:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MORNING GLORY WY/SHADY OAK DR, OA
P221480522 16:25 STC * PARKER PARKER 20 Block CHELSEA CT, OAK

P221480531 16:35 RTF  OA220001129 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (100 Block CHERRY WY, OAK
P221480544 16:48 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P221480570 17:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN O'REILLY AUTO PARTS, OAK
P221480580 17:29 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
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P221480614 18:17 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P221480617 18:20 CON * 1734 CIVIL 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P221480627 18:30 WRN * 1195 Traffic Stop MAIN STREET/ FALL LN

P221480645 18:58 RTF  OA220001130 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK

P221480661 1910 UTL * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETENSES 40 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK
P221480665 19:17 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEMEANOR E CYPRESS RD/FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P221480670 19:22 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY DAVIS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P221480685 19:39 STC * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK

P221480712 20:20 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC 90 Block CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK
P221480747 21:02 * * UNK UNKNOWN PROBLEM TETON RD/BRIDALVEIL WY, OAK FRAUD
P221480765 21:19 STC * 532 FALSE PRETENSES 40 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK

P221480783 21:45 ARR 0OA220001132 23152 DUI MISD BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
P221480789 21:52 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P221480802 22:03 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4800 Block EDGEWOOD CT, OAK
P221480808 22:13 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY DAVIS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P221480818 22:23 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 40 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK

P221480836 22:39 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P221480862 23:19 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P221480871 23:26 CON * HS H&S VIOLATION 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK

P221480884  23:36 AIC OA220001133 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 200 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P221480892  23:58 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





